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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Mon 08/17/2015 TBD First Fall Practice Date Alsea Middle/High School TBD
Thu 08/27/2015 12:00 pm First V FB Jamboree /Date Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 08/28/2015 TBD Alsea V VB @ McKenzie Jamboree McKenzie High School TBD
Tue 09/01/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB  vs Eddyville Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 09/03/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB vs Siletz Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 09/04/2015 TBD Alsea V VB &  V FB @ Dufur Dufur TBD
Sat 09/05/2015 TBD Alsea V VB @ Dufur Dufur TBD
Tue 09/08/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ Triangle Lake Triangle Lake School
Thu 09/10/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB vs Mapleton Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 09/15/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ Lowell Lowell Junior/Senior High School
Thu 09/17/2015 3:00 pm Pep Assembly HS Gym
Thu 09/17/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB vs McKenzie Alsea Middle/High School
Sat 09/19/2015 9:30 am Alsea V VB @ East Linn VB Classsic East Linn Christian
Tue 09/22/2015 3:30 pm Fall Sport Pictures Alsea Elementary School

Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 09/22/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB vs Mohawk Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 09/24/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ Eddyville Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 09/29/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ Siletz Alsea Middle/High School
Wed 09/30/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ Waldport Waldport High School
Thu 10/01/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB vs Triangle Lake Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 10/06/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ Mapleton Mapleton Senior High School
Thu 10/08/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB vs Lowell (PINK OUT) Alsea Middle/High School
Mon 10/12/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 10/13/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 10/13/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ McKenzie McKenzie High School
Wed 10/14/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Wed 10/14/2015 7:00 pm BONFIRE Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 10/15/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 10/15/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ Mohawk Mohawk High School
Fri 10/16/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 10/16/2015 5:00 pm Homecoming Dinner Alsea Middle/High School
Sat 10/17/2015 TBD Homecoming Dance Alsea Middle/High School TBD
Sat 10/17/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 10/20/2015 TBD Alsea V VB Tie Break Date TBA TBD
Thu 10/22/2015 6:00 pm Alsea V VB @ Mapleton (Playoff Game) Mapleton Senior High School
Sat 10/24/2015 TBD V VB Championships TBA TBD


